
2018 Junior State Championship
SQUAD RESULTSROOKIE
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WURM, DUSTIN

ARMSTRONG, GUS

1

2

3 GILL, PARKER

75

91

88

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
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+

+
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=

80 155

COACH: TEAM:

90
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BRUCE HARDWICK COLUSA GUN CLUB
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CGC
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R

R

R

COLUSA CANVASBACKSAP
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SHEARER, LOGAN

GERLACH, ANDY

1

2

3 BENOIT, KENDAL

80

87

65

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
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+

+
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81 161

COACH: TEAM:

89

89

176

154

KEN THOMAS DEL ORO JUNIOR EAGLES
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R

R

R

DOJ1AI
491

1
7

TAYLOR, EVERETT

JONES, JACE

1

2

3 LONG, JOSEPH

61

77

90

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
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+
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58 119

COACH: TEAM:

82

86

159

176

JOHN LUCKIE MOTHER LODE NUGGETS
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R

R

R

CLAIM STAKERSA
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BARNUM, LUCAS

ALDERMAN, SAM

1

2

3 MATLOCK, BROCK

60

53

69

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
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+

+
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=

48 108

COACH: TEAM:

57

68

110

137

JOHN LUCKIE MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

MLD

MLD

MLD

R

R

R

GOLD RUSHA
355
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2018 Junior State Championship
SQUAD RESULTSROOKIE
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GEISNESS, JESSICA

GOODRICH, REEYCE

1

2

3 GOODRICH, BAYLIE

67

43

63

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
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+

+

=

=

63 130

COACH: TEAM:

37

72

80

135

MIKE FISH ANGELS GUN CLUB

AGC
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AGC

R

R

R

TEAM ANGELS ROOKIESBD
345
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